DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject
to change at any time without notice.
�
Overvoltage Protection
ProTec T2-ADV 2+0
Class II • Type 2 • Type 1CA • Open Type 1 SPD Listed

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0 59.0347 59.0220 59.0222 59.0224 59.0226
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0348 59.0221 59.0223 59.0225 59.0227
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0202 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 480
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0-US 59.B145 59.B147 59.B149 59.B151 59.B153
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-2+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B146 59.B148 59.B150 59.B152 59.B154
ProTec T2-ADV-xxx-P (plug) 59.0202 59.0203 59.0204 59.0205 59.0206